Pusat Akuatik Darul Ehsan - Site License

Place

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:55 PM 1/7/2018 Page 1

SPORTEXCEL / MILO / NSC / ASUM
JUNIOR SWIMMING CIRCUIT 2018
Team Rankings - Through Event 224

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points

O 00 3 N U A W N —

[NCJEN NS TN [T NS I NS I NS RN (O I (S T (O R e e e e e
0 AN LN A WN RO WVWOWWJION VN DA WND—~=O

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ SWIMMING CLUB

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
DSAS SWIM CLUB

WAHOO SWIM TEAM

SRIKL SHARKIES

MELAKA AQUATIC SQUAD

PENANG DOLPHIN TEAM

SEA DRAGON SWIMMING CLUB
AQUASPLASH SWIMMING CLUB SEL
ORCA SWIMMING TEAM

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
KELAB PAROI NEGERI

STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB

NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB

KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM
RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA

BUKIT BENDERA CLUB, MENTAKAB
CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB

THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB

KELAB RENANG TODAK

CHINESE RECREATION CLUB
KELAB DARUL EHSAN

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ SWIMMING CLUI

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
DSAS SWIM CLUB

WAHOO SWIM TEAM

SRIKL SHARKIES

MELAKA AQUATIC SQUAD

PENANG DOLPHIN TEAM

SEA DRAGON SWIMMING CLUB
AQUASPLASH SWIMMING CLUB SEL
ORCA SWIMMING TEAM

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB
KELAB PAROI NEGERI

STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB

NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB

KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM
RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA

BUKIT BENDERA CLUB, MENTAKAB
CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB

THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB
AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB

KELAB RENANG TODAK

CHINESE RECREATION CLUB
KELAB DARUL EHSAN

Total 14,400.00

2,177
1,881.50
1,526
1,176.50
1,146
1,088.50
894.50
724
490.50
455
403
379
369
287
277.50
237
162.50
150.50
125
119
81
72
65
46
32.50
23
8
3.50



