Total 14,400.00

## SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/ASUM JUNIOR SWIMMING CIRCUIT 2018

## **Team Rankings - Through Event 224**

## **Combined Team Scores**

Place	Team		Points
1	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ SWIMMING CLUB	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ SWIMMING CLUI	2,177
2	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	1,881.50
3	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	1,526
4	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	1,176.50
5	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	1,146
6	DSAS SWIM CLUB	DSAS SWIM CLUB	1,088.50
7	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	WAHOO SWIM TEAM	894.50
8	SRIKL SHARKIES	SRIKL SHARKIES	724
9	MELAKA AQUATIC SQUAD	MELAKA AQUATIC SQUAD	490.50
10	PENANG DOLPHIN TEAM	PENANG DOLPHIN TEAM	455
11	SEA DRAGON SWIMMING CLUB	SEA DRAGON SWIMMING CLUB	403
12	AQUASPLASH SWIMMING CLUB SEL	AQUASPLASH SWIMMING CLUB SEL	379
13	ORCA SWIMMING TEAM	ORCA SWIMMING TEAM	369
14	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	287
15	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	277.50
16	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	KELAB PAROI NEGERI	237
17	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	162.50
18	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	150.50
19	KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM	KOTA PERMAI GCC SWIM TEAM	125
20	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	119
21	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB, MENTAKAB	BUKIT BENDERA CLUB, MENTAKAB	81
22	CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB	CEMPAKA SWIMMING CLUB	72
23	THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB	THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB	65
24	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	46
25	AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB	AQUAMAS SWIM CLUB	32.50
26	KELAB RENANG TODAK	KELAB RENANG TODAK	23
27	CHINESE RECREATION CLUB	CHINESE RECREATION CLUB	8
28	KELAB DARUL EHSAN	KELAB DARUL EHSAN	3.50